DATE

FEBRUARY 17
FEBRUARY 18

FEBRUARY 21
FEBRUARY 24
FEBRUARY 25

MARCH 4
MARCH 5

MARCH 8
MARCH 11

MARCH 12

MARCH 14
MARCH 17
MARCH 18

MARCH 21
MARCH 24
MARCH 25
MARCH 29
APRIL 1

APRIL 2

APRIL 5

APRIL 9

TIME

6:30

4:00
6:30

5:30
6:00
TBA

6:00

4:00
6:30

6:30
5:00

11:00
1:30

6:30
5:00
4:00 (DH)
TBA
6:00
1:00 (DH)
TBA
7:00

2:00
4:00

TBA

2:00
5:00

DHAHEE BEAEH

OPPONENT

MGM (HANK AARON CLASSIC)

BAKER HS
ST. MICHAELS (HANK AARON CLASSIC)

COTTAGE HILL
ELBERTA HS
ST. MARTIN HS (MS)

ELBERTA HS

CARROLL HS
FOLEY HS

SATSUMA
PASS CHRISTIAN (BATTLE AT THE BEACH)

BAY HIGH (MS)

ST. MARTIN HS (MS) (BATTLE AT THE
BEACH)

SATSUMA HS
J.U. BLACKSHER HS *
J.U. BLACKSHER HS *

TBA
ST. LUKES *
ST. LUKES *
TBA

RESURRECTION
CATHOLIC (MS)

MILLRY HS
RESURRECTION CATHOLIC (MS)

TBA

JACKSON HS
COTTAGE HILL

B
LL

LOCATION

THE HANK

DAPHNE
SPORTSPLEX

COTTAGE HILL
ELBERTA, AL
OB SPORTSPLEX

OB SPORTSPLEX
OB SPORTSPLEX

OB SPORTSPLEX

MGM STADIUM
(BILOXI, MS.)

ST MARTIN HS
(MS)

OB SPORTSPLEX
URIAH, AL
OB SPORTSPLEX

TBA
OB SPORTSPLEX
MOBILE, AL.
TBA
OB SPORTSPLEX

OB SPORTSPLEX

TBA

OB SPORTSPLEX



DHAHEE BEAEH

B
LL

APRIL 13 6:30 ST. MICHAELS OB SPORTSPLEX

APRIL 14 6:30 BAYSHORE OB SPORTSPLEX

APRIL 19 TBA TBA TBA
APRIL 21-23 ROUND 1 AHSAA STATE PLAYOFF

HOME GAME | AWAY GAME | “AREA
GAME




