

DATE	TIME	OPPONENT	LOCATION
FEBRUARY 17	6:30	MGM (HANK AARON CLASSIC)	THE HANK
FEBRUARY 18	4:00 6:30	BAKER HS ST. MICHAELS (HANK AARON CLASSIC)	DAPHNE SPORTSPLEX
FEBRUARY 21	5:30	COTTAGE HILL	COTTAGE HILL
FEBRUARY 24	6:00	ELBERTA HS	ELBERTA, AL
FEBRUARY 25	ТВА	ST. MARTIN HS (MS)	OB SPORTSPLEX
MARCH 4	6:00	ELBERTA HS	OB SPORTSPLEX
MARCH 5	4:00 6:30	CARROLL HS FOLEY HS	OB SPORTSPLEX
MARCH 8	6:30	SATSUMA	OB SPORTSPLEX
MARCH 11	5:00	PASS CHRISTIAN (BATTLE AT THE BEACH)	MGM STADIUM (BILOXI, MS.)
MARCH 12	11:00	BAY HIGH (MS)	ST MARTIN HS
	1:30	ST. MARTIN HS (MS) (BATTLE AT THE BEACH)	(MS)
MARCH 14	6:30	SATSUMA HS	OB SPORTSPLEX
MARCH 17	5:00	J.U. BLACKSHER HS *	URIAH, AL
MARCH 18	4:00 (DH)	J.U. BLACKSHER HS *	OB SPORTSPLEX
MARCH 21	TBA	TBA	TBA
MARCH 24	6:00	ST. LUKES *	OB SPORTSPLEX
MARCH 25	1:00 (DH)	ST. LUKES *	MOBILE, AL.
MARCH 29	TBA	TBA	TBA
APRIL 1	7:00	RESURRECTION CATHOLIC (MS)	OB SPORTSPLEX
APRIL 2	2:00 4:00	MILLRY HS RESURRECTION CATHOLIC (MS)	OB SPORTSPLEX
APRIL 5	TBA	TBA	ТВА
APRIL 9	2:00 5:00	JACKSON HS COTTAGE HILL	OB SPORTSPLEX



APRIL 13 6:30 ST. MICHAELS OB SPORTSPLEX
APRIL 14 6:30 BAYSHORE OB SPORTSPLEX
APRIL 19 TBA TBA TBA
APRIL 21-23 ROUND 1 AHSAA STATE PLAYOFF

HOME GAME	AWAY GAME	*AREA GAME